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Regional Sales Coverage
Phone 866.583.8734

Janet Lee
Executive Vice President - National Sales Manager
425.279.9963

Darrell Szymanski
Senior Vice President - National Sales 
925.292.4059
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TOLL FREE 800.735.7199
SALES 866.583.8734
www.tpfg.com

11811 NE 1st Street
Suite 201
Bellevue, WA 98005

DC

Mark Kennedy
Vice President - National Sales 
615.300.4957

879 CID

West  Neil Nakagawa, VP CA, OR, WA, HI 916.425.7979 neiln@tpfg.com Craig Olsen, AVP 949.393.4395 craigo@tpfg.com

REGION CONSULTANT TERRITORY PHONE EMAIL INTERNAL PARTNER PHONE EMAIL

Southeast TBD FL, GA, VA, SC, NC, AL, PR TBD TBD Jack Hearn, ISC 425.201.3977 jack.hearn@tpfg.com

Northeast  Brooks Marston, VP ME, DC, NH, MD, DE, VT, MA, RI, CT, NY, NJ 617.306.1238 brooksm@tpfg.com Patrick Nelis, AVP 425.329.4549 patrick.nelis@tpfg.com

Great Lakes Logan Cummings, VP WI, IL, MI, IA, IN, OH, WV, PA 614.313.7221  loganc@tpfg.com Trevor Aldridge, ISC 425.256.7872 trevor.aldridge@tpfg.com

South Central Parker Mosley, VP KY, MO, TX, KS, AR, LA, MS, OK, TN 901.488.8578 parkerm@tpfg.com Joe Carey, ISC 425.458.3091 joseph.carey@tpfg.com

 

Mountain  Michael Jenco, VP  MN, MT, WY, CO, AZ, NM, ND, SD, NE, AK, ID, NV, UT  412.600.3471    michaelj@tpfg.com Brian Leonard, ISC  708.825.7469 brian.leonard@tpfg.com


